in relation to any shared areas can be confirmed by reference to the Title Deeds.

There is high voltage electrical supply apparatus within close proximity of the property. Some lenders will require
additional comment on this when reporting to them.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£750,000 (SEVEN HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

£55,000 (FIFTY-FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS).

Demand in line with prevailing market conditions is anticipated.

The valuation figure reflects the current condition of the property and takes account of the various Category 3
defects noted within the body of the report. It has been assumed that significant refurbishment of the property is